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
REALTORS i:

134 S. Liberty St. f Ph. 4131

$40003 B.R. furnished I home. Has
fireplace, part basement, laundry
trays. Garage. 2 large lots. Close to
schools Located 9'j miles from Salem.

CaU O. V. Hume with
Slate; Finance Co.

REALTORS 5

153 S. High St. Phone 4121

$7900. 3 bdrm. home. Centrally lo
cated. Auto, oil furn. Firenlace. Lot
50x120. Pavement. Bus. Call Ray
uavis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Phone Eves. Ph
BEAUTIFUL 4 bdrm. earlv Colonial

home.. Large liv. rm. Din.; rm. Lovely
tiled kit. Tiled pantry. 2 tiled baths.
Carpeted wall to wall with expensive
coverings. 8 fireplaces. Sawdust heat.
Air conditioned. Beautifully land-
scaped. 5 A. edge of city limits. This
home is in the pink of condition.
Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Phone Eves. Ph. 31

96500. Nice mod. 3 bdrm. home on
A. Large frontage on 89 Hwy. New

auto, gas furn. City water. Call Mr.
waiters. sr

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves
$19,000. Lovely large home on Fair- -

mount mil. Excellent features. Soa
cious rooms. 2 corn, lots beautifully
landscsned. For anot. to see. call Mr.
waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. , 9441 eves.

99750. A verv niee home in rood
loc. nr. Jr. Hi. 8c rrade schools. Larse
liv. rm- - Fireplace. Din. ; rm. Kit. 2
bdrms. downstairs, 2 up. Party rm. In
Dsrat Auto.i gas turn. .Large corn
lot. CaU Mr. Wilters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.

Ph. 3793 Ph.; 9441 eves.

FOR SALE by owner: 7 room house
4 bedrooms, bath both floors. 3 blocks
from city center. P.O. Box 254, Salem.

WHY PAY $1000?
For a building lot when we have

some fine' lots, paved street. $475 toss. r-

C H. SANDERS. 231 N. High - 5838

BY OWNER 3 bed rm. house. 2 lots.
Barn and Chicken hse. Located at
Turner, Ore. Ph. 24248.

Exchange Real Estate
WE HAVE: some good residences to

trade, for other parts of Salem. Estep
Heal Estate to- - m i n. rn. aivs.

For iSale Farms
WORTH THE PRICE

One sere close in on . pavement.
large trees. 3 bdrm home. HW fin,
range wired, run basement, xurnaee.
good. dark, j well drained sou. Price
$8400. -

18 acres near Woodburn. I rm. home.
barn, large poultry bouse, zamuy or
cnara. immediate vosseasion. aoaw.

8 acres near Woodburn. 7 rm. home.
small new barn, right on main pa'
cine highway. 17500. -

10 acres, new 8. rm. home with
basement. several acrea orchard.
barn, garage. $8500 '

22 acres NE. 8 acrea walnuts. 9
cherries. IV. acres berries, live Stream,
some stack; and equipment ' Its only
99000. . i:

SALEM REALTY CO
f nultan

149 'N Highl-S- i i .4 "Phone .7860
eafaseaswjwseai

STOCKED AND EQUIPPED
80 acres. 3 cows. 2 young stock.

pigs. 10 turkeys, 60 chickens, tractor,
nlow. disc, harrows, mower, gram
drill, feed mill, cream separator, hay
in barn, about 3 tons grain, , & room
house wired for electric range,
barns, granary, machine shed." chacken
houses, 99 acres bent grass, acres
fescue. 9 acres pasture, timber for
fuel. Early possession. $12,500.

-- SALEM REALTY CO.
'. Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone T889

90 A. Farm :

40 A. Fall Grain
15 A Timber & Pasture
Soma farming oouioment. 9 horses.

38ACRES Black garden soiL 19 acres
timber, nice two bedroom house in
fine cond. with unftn. upstairs. Good
barn, a chick! nouses. brooder house,
work shop. Cultivated land could be
irrigated, water righ available. Heavy
team. 1 fine milk cows, 120 hens In
cluded, immediate
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
279 State St. Phone 9494

THIS Nice 20 acre farm has a 9
bed rm. house. There is a chicken
house 24x90, a large garage and nice
barn for . cows. Spring water in
the pasture, a family berry patch and
orchard. Possession at once and the
price is only $8858, Terms. See MR.
LAttd&ri With
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.;

Phone 4108 REALTORS

GOOD 100 A. farm miles from Sa
lem on paved road. 70 A. in cult., bal.
pasture at timber, io--k. nouse. awec
liehts. near school. 8 cows. 4 horses,
farm machinery, 4 A. cherries 8c fruits.
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
ture. Wood lot. Spring. Near school.
Large family type tarra noma, very
muini inside. Larva bam. Other
buildings. This is a real farm. 12 min-
utes' drive from town. Buy this for
about, the price of a good city noma
$15,550. including nay in barn.

LEE OHMART & CO.
I REALTORS

471 Court St Phone 9680

ACRES 4 miles east. Has
hom with bath, water, lights, gaa.
Barn, chicken house, garage, a - acres
extra nice cnerry trees.-- aiso lamuy
orchard and berries, price sisw,

Call O.V. Hume, with-- 1

State; Finance, Co.,
REALTORS

151 S. High St. . iat

Soburban
KTmirRRAN a BDRM.' HOME .

Very nice home with bath, oil heat,
alec hot water, Venetian blinds, wired
for elc. rnge. Has a nice yard, chicken
hse. brooder hse. and barn. 10 A. of
vrrnind all in cultivation. 1 A. fil
berts. 4 A--j cherries. Located only 4
miles out and ail for $8500. See MR.
McMXLLIN With

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS i

Canadian Owner Says Sell
at Pre-w- ar Price

Here Is a house that is worth the
money. A a bdrm. home with a
fireplaces. Udwd floors, nice kitchen
with lots of bulit-tn- s. Has nice bathrm.
atahower upstrswith lav. dwastrs, full
bamt. with turn. neat, wtrea xor eiecrange. There is a 4rm. house adjoin-
ing. A new water ays outbldgs. to care
for 0009 chickens and a nice barn and
brooder hse. There are several range
houses. There are 23 acres Of land that
is planted to all kinds of fruits and
nuts. At beautiful view of the valley
and mountains. The1 price haa been cut
for a quick sale several thousand dol
lars. See MR. LAHSJ&N With

Hawkins & Roberts, -- Inc.
j REALTORS .

i Phone 4109

$20,000 For a real home. 7v

$15,000 For a nice place, small lot.
$8.500 1 For Just a good substantial

home, ?

$8,250.' Each of these are modern,
close in and can get possession in a
few days. They - are not ; old - ones.
See Mr, Johnson, fie takes pride in
showing choice homes.

H. jP. Grant, Realtor
529 Court St j ' ' 67f

S5250-4-NE- home. Nice living rm.
1 bed rm. and unfinished upstairs, elec-
tric water heater, electric stove and
refrigerator; Oil burner, furnace. Sell
furnished or unfurnished. -

MONEY TO LOAN AT" 9
MELVTN JOHNSON

725 Court St. I Ph. 3723

Redecorated
' i k

Inside ini Out
9 rmi. home. Hollywood District

Partly 1 furnished. quick possession.
Price $4750. , . . ?

Bliven fAldlrin - Cooney
'

i i ' REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg.

Phone 7909 I Evening 8918

$4025-Nort- h. Li. rm.. $ B.R.s. kit.
Close to schoe & bus. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real l Estate Co.
REALTORS I 1717 CENTER ST.

25 ACRES south of Salem. Good
room house.- - Barn, chicken - house.

9 A. pears. 13 A. cherries & prunes
Close to school. $9000 00. i"

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
8 Acres North of Salem. Modern 7

room house, double garage, chicken
house. 3 A. Filberts 8c walnuts. Fam
ily orchard. Water right, $7500.00.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 489$

$6850 North. 3 B. R. home. Liv. rm..
kit., brkst. nook. Sawdust pipe fur-
nace. Elec. hot water. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real? Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST

Ph. Eve. Ph. m

Bnstaess Directory cards run
br the month only. Bate $1.25
per line per month. Call 9101

listed here for resnlta!

Furnace!; Cleaning'
Expert service Cooper & Son P 3603

Insurance
For Sure Insurance See " Bristol Ins.
Agency, 403 Oregon Bldg. Ph.

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grlridlng and repairing

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. t. Dougherty

GUARANTEED fWORK on special
factory grinders by Harry W. Scott,
The Cycle Man" 17 s commercial at

Magazine Subscriptions
MRS, PAUL H.fHATJSER. Pn. 782.

S. H. Logan. 1698 iN- - Capitol. Ph. 4839.

Medical trained masseuse. Ph. 5731

Ala t tresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4089

Musical Instruments
Repairing WilTs Music Store P. 4959

JVImic Lessons

SPANISH at Hawllan Guitar. Mando- -
hn. Banjo, etc-153- 3 Court. Ph. tsos

Oil Burners
f Oil burner service, clean outs, book
tips At repairs. Pn. 7zos.

Painting
BRUSH and snriy painting Inside or

out. Free estimates, ent .

PAINTING Decorating. Ph. 7552
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